
2023-2024 School Calendar 
 

 
6th grade Orientation Fri, Aug 18 
First Day of School for All Grades Mon, Aug 21 
Back-to-School Night Thur, Aug 24 
Labor Day Recess (No School) Mon, Sept 4 
Picture Day Wed, Sept 6 
Midterm Fri, Sept 22 
Middle School Parent Teacher Conf. Tue, Sept 26 & Wed, Sept 27 
Compensatory Day (No School) Fri, Sept 29 
Fall Recess (No School) Thu, Oct 19 & Fri, Oct 20 
Teacher Professional Day (No School) Mon, Oct 23 
End of First Quarter Fri., Oct 27 
Thanksgiving Recess (No School) Wed, Nov 22 to Fri, Nov 24 
Midterm (2nd quarter) Fri, Dec 1 
Winter Recess (No School) Wed, Dec 20  to Mon, Jan 1 
End of Second Quarter Thur, Jan 11 
No Student Day/Grading Day (No School) Fri, Jan 12 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School) Mon, Jan 15 
Midterm (3rd quarter)  Fri, Feb 16 

President's Day (No School) Mon, Feb 19 

Middle School Parent Teacher Conf. Tues, Feb 27, & Wed, Feb 28 
Compensatory Day (No School) Fri, Mar 1 
End of Third Quarter Fri, Mar 22 
Teacher Professional Day (No School) Mon, Mar 25 
Spring Recess (No School) Mon, Apr 1 to Fri, Apr 5 
Midterm (4th quarter) Fri, Apr 26 
Memorial Day (No School) Mon, May 27 
Last Day of School for 6th Grade Wed, May 29 
Last Day of School for 7th & 8th Grade Thur,  May 30 
End of Fourth Quarter Thur, May 30 

 
 
 
NOTE: Dates are tentative. Please check the Albion “Monthly Events Calendar” at albionmiddle.com  
for the most up-to-date information. 
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